UNIT 8 ]
3 BEDROOM o™
(NOT YET BEGUN) , € ©

THIRD FLOOR

EXISTING FENCES TO
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SMH 3238 (SEE SITE PLAN)

RIM=348.81"
INV. 8" PVC (N) 340.81°
INV. 8" PVC (S) 340.83°

SMH 3465

RIM=343.62'

INV. 8" PVC (S) 336.37'
INV. 6" CLAY (SW) 337.01°
INV. 8" PVC (E) 335.57°

SMH 375
RIM=348.74
INV. 6" CLAY (SW) 340.61°
INV. 6” CLAY (NE) 340.29'
534P—-32
GLENN WILLIAMS
46 SUMMER ST
PENACOOK, NH 03303
V. 1406 P. 399

REFERENCES

1. "Existing Conditions Plat prepared for Remi Hinxhia”, dated April 9,
2014, by Richard D. Bartiett & Associates, LLC, on file at this office.

LIMITED COMMON AREA/COMMON AREA TABULATION

UNIT # LIMITED COMMON AREA

475 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES (1 STD. 1 HC)
342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

342 SQ. FT. PARKING SPACES

ONOOAWN=
(O I T I I B
NNNNNNNN

ALL EXTERNAL AREAS NOT SPECIFICALLY DESIGNATED AS LIMITED

/. PROPOSED
J) F\9 PARKING
. +_(?, AREA
9 <
N\
AN
2.5 .
«2 % Stony %
\)V\\,O -yo BLDG

THRESHOLD EL.:
352,77 ON
ENTRANCE AT
RAISED CONC.

9 PLATFORM
<
N P
NN
s < REFERENCE FLOOR zN) on N\
\Y o
AG) -~ PLANS FOR INTERIOR AN ALL AREAS NOT
R v DIMENSIONS. SEE ) DESIGNATED AS
AN DETAIL "A” FOR UNIT LIMITED COMMON
O\ DESIGNATIONS AREA OUTSIDE
\3\.\ ) THE BUILDING
Iy ) ARE TO BE
OMMON AREA
¢ 6\-\ SEE SITE PLANS FOR !b c
SRV COMPREHENSIVE DETAILS OF
.0\, PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS . MINIMUM
N\
4 USEABLE AREA
\ COVERED . 5000 sQ. FT.
ENTRY ,// COVERED e
S - BULKHEAD -
P e

i e
-, / v
g e

> - MONUMENT
g COMMON AREAS— To BE SET
. - Z
v v il
PROPOSED BRICK _ X
7 i 1P, FND OR STQXA_EOPAVER Z /, \
’ PN END. _ /’
/s v cone. COMMON AREA % W
’("‘,6 2 534P—31
534P—-33 [ 3 > —

JOHN T SHIELDS oL 2P «9?/ STEEL BRICK, LLC
5 STEEPLE VIEW 7 66 CALEF HILL ROAD.
PENACOOK, NH 03303 T{/Lng’s4N'_F|> 02382516

V. 1936 P. 241 - o . .

;(-—"rig. kfsxp. 3 "é’,iﬁ Area: Zg,gngSq. ft.
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s w/F
TOTAL EXTERIOR COMMON AREA — 17,628 SQ. FT. GARAGE
534P—30
| JAMIE PHILBROOK
16 CROSS ST
1421P—17 PENACOOK, NH 03303
LOT COVERAGE KEVIN L HANKS 1,\ V. 3629 P. 1634
7 STEEPLE VIEW Q.
TOTAL LOT AREA: 24,502 sQ. FT. PENACOOK, NH 03303 \6‘
V. 3305 P. 760
BUILDING & STRUCTURE COVERAGE: 4,881 SQ. FT. (19.9%)
PARKING COVERAGE: 7,377 SQ. FT. (30.1%)
OTHER IMPERVIOUS AREA: 1,150 SQ. FT. (4.7%)
OTAL IM VIOU AREA: 13,408 . T. 4./%
CERTIFICATIONS
LOT SYNOPSIS
UNDER BT DN aT IMMEDIATE SUPERVISION,  AND DEPIGTS A SORVEY
REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COND TH A TOTAL STATION HAVING AN URBAN CLASSIFICATION
AND MINIMUM ERRQR OF CLOS LESS THAN 1:10,000.
USEABLE AREA 5000 SQ. FT. 17,250 SQ. FT /& /y 3(3/
BUILDABLE AREA 5000 SQ. FT. 24,502 SQ. FT. SIGNATORE # LICE'NSJEENO. DATE?'
LOT COVERAGE 5022 MAX. 9477 54.7%
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN FULLY AND ACCURATELY DEPICTS THE
PARKING. LOCATION AND DIMENSIONS OF THE LAND AND EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS
5 UNITS AT SHONNEIEREON AN TO T ST CEASeE ALl EASSNENTS
2 SPACES/UNIT 16 16 COMPLETED HAVE BEEN SUBSTANTIALLY COMPLETED AND THAT THIS PLAT
(15 STD, 1 HC—VAN ACCESS!BLE) C THE PROVISIONS OF, RSA 356—8B:20 i—WV.
UNIT TABULATION W sy 3{3/50
TWO BEDROOM RESIDENTIAL UNITS 5 UNITS SIGNATORE — LJCENgs&‘. NO SATE
THREE BEDROOM RESIDENTIAL UNITS 3 UNITS .

o
\ e
N

534P—22 534P—22
S34P—41 SUSAN M SMITH, TRUSTEE OF
JAMES, JOSEPH, BENN & ESTEE \ SUSAN M. SMITH TRUST s D
BOULTON, ET.AL. \\ 51 SUMMER ST LEGEN
334 QUEEN STREET . PENACOOK, NH 03303
BOSCAWEN, NH 03303 \ V. 3463 P. 2017 —_——-——- — PROPERTY LINE 534P— 41
. V. . EDGE OF PAVEMENT
(REF. V. 3453 P. 1673 N 4 S
AGNES M. BOULTON EST.) \ \ Pt / EDGE OF GRAVEL
A “5/8" HEX BOLT OH OVERHEAD UTILITY LINES
W/WASHERS 1" <
BELOW GRADE D DRAINAGE LINE
” A 9 UNIT NOTES: / s SEWER LINE
UNIT 1 1. SEE FLOOR PLANS FOR INTERIOR DIMENSIONS \
HANDICAPPED DETAIL . A UNIT 5 AND CONFIGURATION OF LIMITED COMMON AREAS . S ° GAS LINE
ACCESSIBLE SCALE: | UNIT 4 5 AND COMMON AREAS WITHIN BUILDING. \ (o) IRON PIPE OR REBAR
3 T = 20 BEDROOM § BEDROOM 2. ALL UNITS WILL HAVE LIMITED COMMON AREAS IN \\ o] GRANITE OR CONCRETE BOUND
BEDROOM NOT YET PORTIONS OF THE BASEMENT. UTILITY ROOMS AND O
(NOT YET | ( PRIMARY ACCESS AREAS IN THE BASEMENT WILL BE \ . < ‘Q UTILITY POLE
(NOT YET BEGUN) BEGUN) DESIGNATED AS COMMON AREAS. e / ® SEWER MANHOLE
BEGUN) g.YSATLELMgNITS WILL HAVE RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER 9 G - ® DRAIN MANHOLE
/ el a CATCH BASIN A P%ll\lLﬁig(EDK
GV
COMMON g N e pos HYDRANT
r———tBEA Cg’gg}?” £ BENCHMARK 1 & WATER SHUTOFF
J ! 1 5 } d i W/WASHERS IN GV
o< POLE CE 12 4 GAS SHUTOFF
& cB NET/T 12/1
<10921 T EDGE OF WOODS
) [. O ] CONCRETE
4 .4 "
UNIT 3 UNIT 2 UNIT 6 UNIT 7
2 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM LOCATION MAP
VICINITY MAP
(NOT YET BEGUN) (NOT YET BEGUN) (NOT YET BEGUN) (NOT YET BEGUN) Se1s SCALE: 1” = 100’ » ’
60511-:01',«51.5 : SCALE: 17 = 1000'x
FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR 534P—27 NOTES
NATHAN W & BARBARA SCHLENKER
534P—40 A48 SUMMER STREET 1. Survey by total station April 9 2014. Control Traverse error of closure is 1’ in
JAMES & CELESTE M WAREING PENASO?géSNg 0555:503 168,167’y 4 P
7157 SHAKER RD . .
LOUD%N 2,32!;[ 83%97’(73—1131 2. Horizontal datum is based on NH State Plane Coordinate System NAD 83.
UNIT 4 UNIT S 3. Vertical datum is based on NAVD 1988.
3
BEDRZ»OOM BEDROOM \\ 4. Owner of record: Steel Brick, LLC — 66 Calef Hill Rd. Tilton, NH 03276
(NOT YET (NOT YET VvV 3584 P. 2801.
BEGUN) BEGUN) |]_: 5. Parcel is zoned RN — Neighborhood Residential—building setbacks: front 157,
AP ROXTARC x rear 25°', side 10°, min. frontage=80’, max. lot coverage = 50%, max. building
e 24.?'5;5"655)&"}\?_5 g height = 35’, min. lot size = 10,000 Sq. Ft.
SERVIC
/,/ 6. The underground utilities depicted hereon have been located from field survey

information and plotted from existing drawings. The surveyor makes no
guarantee that the underground utilities depicted comprise all such utilities in
the area, either in service or abandoned. The surveyor further does not warrant
that the underground utilities shown are in the exact location indicated although
they are located as accurately as possible from the information available. The
surveyor has not physically located the underground portion of the utilities. All
contractors should notify, in writing, any utility company and appropriate
governmental agencies prior to any excavation work and call DIG—SAFE at
1—888—344—-7233.

GRID

7. The intent of this plat is convert the existing building into 8 residential
condominium units.

8. The site configuration is based on the following variances granted by the
City of Concord Zoning Board of Adjustment on February 4, 2015:

e Variance to Article 28—2—4(]j), Table of Principal Uses, to permit the
conversion of a nonresidential building to accommodate 1 or more dwelling
units (use A—14), where such conversions are not permitted,

e Variance to Article 28—4—5, Development of Multi—family Dwellings, Section
(d)(1), Minimum Tract Requirements, to permit development of multi—family
dwellings on a 24,393 SF tract of land when a minimum tract size
requirement is 25,000 SF,

e Variance to Article 28—4—5, Development of Multi—family Dwellings, Section
(d)(2)., Maximum Lot Coverage and Density, to permit a total lot coverage

534P—28 of 66.22% where a total lot coverage of 50% is permitted,
BARBARA & JOHN RADLEY e Variance to Article 28—4—5, Development of Multi—family Dwellings, Section
15 LIBERTY LANE (d)(2)., Maximum Lot Coverage and Density, to permit a density of 8 units
DEDHAM, MA. 02026—2245 where the maximum allowed based on available land area would be 6 units,
V. 3650 P. 1708 e Variance to Article 28—4—5, Development of Multi—family Dwellings, Section
(d)(3), Building Dimensions and Separations, to permit building and parking
lot separations to be determined by the Planning Board when 15 foot
separations are required between the building and the parking lots,
e Variance to Article 28—7 7, Parking Area Design Standards, Section (e),
Minimum Aisle Width,to permit a parking lot aisle width of 20 feet when a
\ 24 foot aisle width is required for two—way traffic,
\ e Variance to Article 28—7 7, Parking Area Design Standards, Section (g)(1),
\ Parking restrictions in the required front yard, to permit parking to be
\ located within the required 15 foot front yard setback in a residential
\ district for a use other than single or two—family,
\ e Variance to Article 28—7 7, Parking Area Design Standards, Section
o \ (e)(2).Setbacks from lot lines, to permit parking lots and driveways within 5
\ feet of the southerly and westerly lot lines when a minimum 5 foot setback
H \ is required.
\

&
DM
7690
&) \ 9. The site is serviced by municipal water and sewer. No record of gas service
g

‘\ was found by Liberty Utilities.
O'S« 10. This site is determined to be within Zone X—those areas determined to be

O 12" sp FnD outside the 0.22% annual chance flood plain as shown on the Flood Insurance
2 “BELOW Rate Map for Concord, NH map number 33013C0O336E effective date April 19,
GRADE 2010.

\
\\ % 10. All Units are to be built with residential sprinkier systems.
)

APPROVED

UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF R.S.A. 674:35 & R.S.A. 674:36

CITY PLANNING BOARD

CITY OF CONCORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE
In accordance with vote of the board dated:

BENCHMARK 1
NAIL

W/WASHERS IN
POLE CE S5

Approval of this plat is limited to lots as shown.

p D Cierk Chair
NOTE: SHEET 2 OF THIS PLAN
SET AS WELL AS FLOOR PLANS
ARE TO BE RECORDED AT THE
MERRIMACK COUNTY REGISTRY
OF DEEDS. ALL OTHER SHEETS
ARE AVAILABLE AT THE CITY OF

SMH CONCORD PLANNING DIVISION
3239 \ J

CONDOMINIUM SITE PLAT
OF
CHURCHVIEW CONDOMINIUMS

RICHARD D. BARTLETT

prepared for

& ASSOCIATES, LLC

STEEL BRICK, LLC

274 North State Street

Concord, N.H. 03307 PROJECT . MAP 534P, LOT 31

:12 CROSS ST. CONCORD, NH
LOCATION (PENACOOK VILLAGE)

Tel.: (603) 226—6770

3/2/20

UNIT TABULATION /OWNER GRAPHIC SCALE DATE: MAR. 3, 2020

7/14/15

info@richarddbartlett.com
www. richarddbartlett.com

o’ 20° 40°

UNIT TABULATION

5/5/15

JOB NO.: 320.118

CITY COMMENTS

DATE

FOR: RICHARD D. BARTLETT

T
2 ASSOCIATES. LLO LICENSED LAND SURVEYORS

REVISION SHEET 2 OF 2
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HURCH VIEW CONDOS
12 CROSS STREET
CONCORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
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see stair details existing porch provide handrails

10-10" 15-9" 10-6" . : .
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PHB ARCHITECTS PLLC

PAUL H. BOURBEAU, AIA
11 PRIMROSE LANE
BEDFORD, NH 03110-5807

M: 603.944.0802
O: 864.243.8675

paulhbourbeau@gmail.com
PHBarchitects.com

12 CROSS STREET
CONCORD, NEW HAMPSHIRE
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

CHURCH VIEW CONDOS

Project No. : 2001

File: 1ST FL
Drawn By:

Checked By:

Scale: 1/4" = 1"-0"
Date: 02 FEB 2020

# | Date |Description
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